QuadraLED Securalock TM
TWIST AND LOCK I65 SECURITY GLASS LED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com
Quadra Securalock LED | Page 1
armadillolighting.com
Quadra Securalock 2026 V05a
The QuadraLED Securalock™ luminaire is designed for mounting in extra demanding areas. Equipped with a

Voltage: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 Years
Efficiency: >135lm/w
Optional Emergency: Yes
Optional Dimming: 1-10V, DALI
Housing Colour: RAL9003 / Signal White (Optional: RAL9010 / Pure White)
Voltage: AC100-277V 50/60Hz
Warranty: 5 Years
Efficiency: >135lm/w
Optional Emergency: Yes
Optional Dimming: 1-10V, DALI
Housing Colour: RAL9003 / Signal White (Optional: RAL9010 / Pure White)
QuadraLED SecuraLock™ Recessed/Surface Mount Glass - Square
QuadraLED SecuraLock™ Recessed/Surface Mount Glass - Linear
PRODUCT CODE: PRODUCT DETAILS: L x W x H  (cm) Weight (kg)
QSRS-IP65-2X2-40W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 40W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.8 x 59.8 x 10 9.2
QSRS-IP65-2X2-50W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 50W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.8 x 59.8 x 10 9.2
QSRS-IP65-2X2-65W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 65W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.8 x 59.8 x 10 9.2
Product code:
Q Quadra product line
S SecuraLock series
R or S Recessed or Surface Mount
S Square
IP65 Ingress Protection
40W (50W,65W) Rated Power
4K (3K, 5K) Colour Temperature
DALI Control system
E3 Integrated Emergency (optional)
PRODUCT CODE: PRODUCT DETAILS: L x W x H  (cm) Weight (kg)
QSRL-IP65-4X1-40W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 40W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 120 x 30 x 10 8.4
QSRL-IP65-4X1-50W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 65W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 120 x 30 x 10 8.4
QSRL-IP65-4X1-65W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK RECESSED LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 65W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 120 x 30 x 10 8.4
QSSS-IP65-2X2-40W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK SURFACE SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 40W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.5 x 59.5 x 6.3 7.5
QSSS-IP65-2X2-50W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK SURFACE SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 50W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.5 x 59.5 x 6.3 7.5
QSSS-IP65-2X2-65W-4K-DALI LUL SECURALOCK SURFACE SQUARE LED LUMINAIRE 2X2 65W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 59.5 x 59.5 x 6.3 7.5
QSSL-IP65-4X1-40W-4K-DALI SECURALOCK SURFACE LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 40W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 127 x 31 x 6.3 8.3
QSSL-IP65-4X1-50W-4K-DALI SECURALOCK SURFACE LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 50W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 127 x 31 x 6.3 8.3
QSSL-IP65-4X1-65W-4K-DALI SECURALOCK SURFACE LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE 4X1 65W 4000K DALI 1A FUSE 127 x 31 x 6.3 8.3
Product code:
Q Quadra product line
S SecuraLock series
R or S Recessed or Surface Mount